


450-4 7220 6800 6500 6100 5700 - - -

450-6 3900 - - - - - - -

500-4 9500 9200 8900 8400 7900 7300 6700 -

500-6 5400 4500 - - - - - -

560-4 12300 11900 11500 11100 10600 10000 9500 8700

560-6 7700 7000 5800 - - - - -

630-4 18500 18000 17900 17000 16500 15900 15600 14500

630-6 11000 10000 9000 - - - - -

710-4 25300 25100 24400 23800 23100 22500 21600 20500

710-4s 27000 26100 25500 25000 24300 23600 23000 22300

710-6 17000 16000 15000 13400 10800 - - -

800-4 30.000 28.750 28.000 27.000 24.000 21.750

800-6 19.000 17.750 16.750 15.000

900-4 44.000 39.000 35.000

900-6 29.300 24.500

1000-4 60.000 56.000 51.000 48.000

1000-6 38.000 36.500 35.000 33.500

1250-4 115.000 111.000 106.000 103.000 85.000

1250-6 74.000 72.000 70.000 68.000 60.000 52.000

1400-6 105.000 101.000 97.000 93.000 82.000 72.000

1400-8 92.000 85.000 80.000 75.000

ADV-B rozměr obruby

typ min. max.

450 480 600

500 550 700

560 580 700

630 680 800

710 750 1100

rozměry ventilátoru

typ A B C D E F G

450-4 450 480 650 750 370 380 235

450-6 450 480 650 750 370 380 210

500-4 500 550 750 800 385 395 235

500-6 500 550 750 800 385 395 210

560-4 560 580 750 925 430 440 235

560-6 560 580 750 925 430 440 210

630-4 630 680 850 1000 455 465 280

630-6 630 680 850 1000 455 465 235

710-4 710 750 1000 1100 515 525 300

710-4-1 710 750 1000 1100 515 525 300

710-4s 710 750 1000 1100 515 525 300

710-6 710 750 1000 1100 515 525 300

technická data ventilátoru

typ m3/h kW Amp ot./min. dB (A) kg

450-4 7200 0.55 1.45 1420 63 28

450-6 3900 0.18 0.75 920 53 28

500-4 9500 0.75 1.90 1420 65 35

500-6 5400 0.25 0.92 920 56 35

560-4 12300 1.10 2.59 1410 70 48

560-6 7700 0.37 1.25 920 60 45

630-4 18500 2.20 4.80 1430 75 55

630-6 11000 0.55 1.78 930 66 50

710-4 25300 3.00 6.48 1430 77 70

710-4-1 19750 1.5 3 1410 75 70

710-4s 27000 3.00 6.48 1430 82 73

710-6 17000 1.10 3.25 930 70 68


